Thurs. July 1 6:30 PM
Tues. July 6 6:30 PM
Wed. July 7 6:00 PM
Thurs, July 8 | 6:30 PM
Tues. July 13 6:30 PM
Wed. July 14 6:00 PM
Thurs. July 15 6:30 PM
Tues. July 20 6:30 PM
Wed. July 21 6:00 PM
Thurs. July 22 6:30 PM
Tues. July 27 6:30 PM
Wed. July 28 6:00 PM
Thurs. July 29 2:00 PM
Tues. August 3 6:30 PM
Wed. August4  6:00 PM
Thurs. August 5 6:30 PM
Tues. August 10 6:30 PM
Wed. Augustil  6:00 PM
Thurs. August12  6:30 PM
Tues. August 17 6:30 PM
Wed. August 18 6:00 PM
Thurs. August19  6:30 PM
Tues. August 24 6:30 PM
Wed. August 25  6:00 PM
Thurs. August 26 6:30 PM
Tues. August 31 6:30 PM

Clifford Field
Hoopes Park
Market St. Park
Clifford Field
Hoopes Park

Market St. Park -

Market St. Park
Hoopes Park
Market St. Park
Market St. Park
Hoopes Park

Market St. Park

Casey Park
Amphitheater

Hoopes Park

Market St. Park
Market St. Park
Hoopes Park

Market St. Park

Casey Park
Amphitheater

Hoopes Park
Market St. Park
Clifford Field
Hoopes Park

Market St. Park
Clifford Field
Hoopes Park

CITY OF AUBURN PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

SUMMER 2010 CONCERT SERIES

Auburn Civic Band -

‘Joe Whiting Band & Movie: UP

BID Concert: Inside Job
Mike Doyle & Chris Farrar

Mark Doyle & The Maniacs
& Movie: Where The Wild Things Are

BID Concert: TBA

Molly Shea Band

Four on the Floor & Movie: G-Force
BID Concert: That 70's Band

Larry Stamatel & The Swampdogs

Jazzitude with Louie Nocilly
& Movie: Hachi - A Dog's Tale

BID Concert: Quick Change
Kevin Dorsey and Fore

Buddy Barrette Band (tka The Viliagers)
& Movie: More Than A Game

BID Concert: Bob Lyna & Auburn Civic Band
Four on the Floor

Molly Shea Band &
Movie: Cloudy with a Chance of Meatballs

BID Concert: TBA
Common Taters

Joe Whiting Band & Movie: Coraline
BID Concert: Barrigar Brothers
Auburn Civic Band

Mark Doyle & The Maniacs
& Movie: Inkheart

BID Concert: Moondance
Jazzitude with Louie Nocilly
Magical Mystery Tour & Movie: Old Dogs



